100W isolated DC-DC converter,
Ultra-wide input and regulated single output
FEATURES
Ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage range
High effic iency up to 90%
I/O isolation test voltage: 2250VDC
Input under-voltage protection, output
short-circuit, over-current, over-voltage,

Effic iency (%)
  Min./Typ.
Capac itive
Load (μF)
    Max.
Nominal
(Range)
Max.② Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
Max.
CFDQR100-24S05
24
(9-36) 40
5 20 87/89 6000
CFDQR100-24S12 12 8.3 88/90 2000
CFDQR100-24S15 15 6.7 88/90 2000
CFDQR100-24S24 24 4.2 88/90 1000
CFDQR100-24S28 28 3.6 88/ 90 1000
CFDQR100-24S48 48 2.1 88/ 90 470
Note:
①“S”suffix for heat sink mounting. We recommend to choose modules with a heat sink for enhanced heat dissipation and applications with extreme temperature
 requirements;
②Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage.